CITY OF MOUNT VERNON

CLAIMS FOR APPROVAL. JANUARY 19. 2015

ROTO-ROOTER

VAN METER INDUSTRIAL iINC
MOUNT YVERNON ACE HARDWARE
WEX BANK

STATE HYGIENIC LAB

JANDA MOTOR SERVICES

IOWA SOLUTIONS INGC

FUTURE LINE TRUCK EQUIPMENT
USA BLUE BOOK

BAUER BUILT TIRE - CEDAR RAPIDS
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
MOUNT YERNON LISBON SUN
DIESEL TURBO SERVICES

MOUNT VERNON FIRE DEPARTMENT
GAZETTE COMMUNICATIONS

IOWA PARK & REC ASSOCIATION
LANGES SINCLAIR SERVICE

US CELLULAR

SIDERS, MATT

IMC

[IMC

ANDREWS, CHRISTIAN

BALICEK, RITA

BENHART, SHERRIE

TEMP VENDOR

MOUNT VERNON BANK & TRUST COMPANY

BUSER, ROBERT M

SPRINGER PEST SOLUTIONS CORP
SHEPLEY PHARMACY

AIRGAS INC

IOWA ONE CALL

LYNCH FORD

5TH AVE SW/4TH AVE SW
LIGHT/MVB CORNER-LOST I
SUPPLIES TOOLS-ALL DEPTS
FUEL-PW

TESTING-SEW

BLOWER MOTOQOR MAINT-SEW
REMOTE MAINT,INSTALL PRINTER
CUTTING EDGE/PLOWS-PW
SUPPLIES/TESTS-WAT
TIRES/BACKHOE-PW
MAINTENANCE PLAN/COPIES-ALL DEPTS
ADS/PUBLICATIONS-P&REC
COMPACTOR/D-PW

CLEANING SERVICE-FD
ADS/PUBLICATIONS-P&Z
AQUATIC WORKSHOP-POOL/C.RODMAN
FUEL-FD

CELL PHONE-PD

MILEAGE-P&REC
MEMBERSHIP-ALL DEPTS/M.DEWELL
MEMBERSHIP-ALL DEPTS/S.RIPKE
FUEL/REIMB-PW

CLEANING SERVICE-P&A
CLEANING SERVICE-P&A

FITNESS MEMBERSHIP-FD
SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX-P&A
[EMSA MEMBERSHIP-EMA

PEST CONTROL-P&A
SUPPLIES-P&A,P&REC

CYLINDER RENTAL FEE-PW
LOCATES-WAT,SEW

WASHER JET/350-RUT

TOTAL

6,280.00
2,885.00
2,253.64
2,020.13
1,945.00
1,526.00
1,070.00
1,060.27
731.43
608.86
503.38
439.00
214.50
200.00
197.14
135.00
130.29
119.17
108.64
95.00
95.00
80.00
52.50
52.50
50.00
35.00
30.00
30.00
29.42
25.95
9.90
5.46

23.018.18



